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1877
2718
2499
2075
1699
1880
1949
2307
1903
1637

Remigijus Barauskas
Ariinas Ciplys

Julius Zubavicius
Valdas Miseikis
Artiiras Gribovskij
Irena Cipliene
Paulius Sidabras
Jurijus Stekolnikovas
Bronius Januska

Daiva Miseikiené
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